May 31 2024 (08:36) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Santragachi Special Fare Summer Special/06079 - Exp - SR
MS/Chennai Egmore to SRC/Santragachi Junction
31h 30m - 1644 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MsS Chennai Egmore 13:30 0 | 0 56 |10 |[SR

2 GDR  |Gudur Junction 16:03 16:05 2m |0 |1 142 |70 {19 |SCR
3 NLR [Nellore 16:38 16:40 2m [0 |1 180 |68 |18 |SCR
4 |OGL [Ongole 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 297 |64 [8 |SCR
5 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 20:35 20:45 10m |0 |1 436 [60 |19 |[SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 23:13 23:15 2m |0 |1 585 |61 [14 |SCR
7 SLO |Samalkot Junction 00:04 00:05 im |0 (2 635 (55 |17 |SCR
8 DVD |Duvvada 02:30 02:35 5m [0 |2 768 |27 |41 |ECoR
g SCMN |Simhachalam North 03:00 03:05 5m 2 779 |56 ECoR
10 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |04:00 04:05 5m |0 |2 831 |46 |58 |ECoR
11 |PSA [Palasa 07:10 07:15 5m |0 (2 |974 |59 |24 |ECoR
12 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |0 (2 1195129 |16 |ECoR
13 [BBS |Bhubaneswar 11:50 11:55 5m |0 |2 1214 |66 |33 |ECoR
14 |CTC Cuttack Junction 12:20 12:25 5m |0 |2 1242 (39 |28 |ECOR
15 |[(BHC |Bhadrak 15:25 15:27 2m |0 |2 1358 |78 |17 |ECoR
16 |BLS Baleshwar 16:15 16:20 5m |0 |2 1420 |77 |17 |SER
17 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |0 |2 1536 |35 |39 |SER
18 |[SRC |Santragachijunction |[21:00 0 |2 1644 |- 5 SER

May 31 2024 (08:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



